
PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA miércoles, 02 de noviembre de 2016 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

CORNEJO 
CAMPOS 

JOSE 
CARLOS 

Talma 

1699-
14612 

              

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 
ARAUJO 
AVALOS 

LUIS MARIO 

Talma, AQP 

1699-
15190 

1699-
14668 

1699-
14813 

          

                

                

14:30:00 p.m. 

CORNEJO 
CAMPOS 

JOSE 
CARLOS 

Sharff, DHL 

1699-
16055 

1699-
16454 

1699-
16296 

1699-
16041 

1602-
9321 

1602-
9325 

    

1699-
16110 

1699-
16455 

            

                

16:00:00 p.m. 
ARAUJO 
AVALOS 

LUIS MARIO 

Talma 

        
1602-
9292 

      

                

                

18:00:00 p.m. 

CORNEJO 
CAMPOS 

JOSE 
CARLOS 

Talma 

1699-
16559 

              

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

PEREZ 
RODRIGUEZ 
MERCEDES 
MARIDELSA Talma, 

Oficina 
Operativa 

1602-9279       
1602-
9317 

      

MARTEL MANZANO 
MARUJA LUCIA 

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

PEREZ 
RODRIGUEZ 
MERCEDES 
MARIDELSA 

Talma 

1699-
13972 

              

MARTEL MANZANO 
MARUJA LUCIA 

                

                

14:30:00 a.m. 

PEREZ 
RODRIGUEZ 
MERCEDES 
MARIDELSA 

Talma 

1602-9318       
1602-
9221 

1602-
9222 

    

MARTEL MANZANO 
MARUJA LUCIA 

                

                

16:00:00 p.m. 

PEREZ 
RODRIGUEZ 
MERCEDES 
MARIDELSA Talma, 

Oficina 
Operativa 

1602-9327 1602-9285     
1602-
9340 

1602-
9337 

1602-
9335 

1602-
9333 

MARTEL MANZANO 
MARUJA LUCIA 

                

                

18:00:00 p.m. 

PEREZ 
RODRIGUEZ 
MERCEDES 
MARIDELSA 

Talma 

1602-9292               

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


